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Sky Ace TIGA
ENAX
POLYTECH Go Go !!

KIT Golden Eagle
HIT-98
Sky Ace

2001
OSU model S
Sun Shine IWAKI WARP
TOKAI SPIRIT 2001
SUN

sky blue
Ikuei Neo
Selfish

AG.U. Aglaia
Shining

Fizzer 13

BIJIN

FAIR BOY Z
EBOSHI TYPE R

G4
Sunrise

JC SPIRIT

Green Leaf

CIST Photon

98 ASCA

The wind from the sun
Cocoon 2001

Super SHADOW

68.02
60.40
56.28
55.25
52.69
50.71
49.72
47.83
4781
4422
4391
4258
42.10
40.62
40.27
4013
39.82
39.29
3852
37.46
37.17
37.08
36.77
36.55
35.98
35.90
35.34
34.82
3431
34.10
33.65
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3176
30.78
30.13
29.87
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29.65
2845
2835
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km/h (00:28.399 )
km/h (00:28.964 )
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km/h (00:32.564 )
km/h (00:32.795 )
km/h (00:33.817 )
km/h (00:34.206 )
km/h (00:35.447 )
km/h (00:35.762 )
km/h (00:35.887 )
km/h (00:36.160 )
km/h (00:36.648 )
km/h (00:37.379 )
km/h (00:38.444 )
km/h (00:38.738 )
km/h (00:38.832 )
km/h (00:39.158 )
km/h (00:39.397 )
km/h (00:40.022 )
km/h (00:40.107 )
km/h (00:40.748 )
km/h (00:41.350 )
km/h (00:41.973 )
km/h (00:42.228 )
km/h (00:42.792 )
km/h (00:45.182 )
km/h (00:45.336 )
km/h (00:46.777 )
km/h (00:47.797 )
km/h (00:48.215 )
km/h (00:48.248 )
km/h (00:48572 )
km/h (00:50.619 )
km/h (00:50.796 )
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SP 2001
T INTECH
Trysol

635

KCC SOLAR
SPIRITS of MISAWA
KANOW-Tech
Gami-Sun-Go !
S
X2

The Shining

Challenger
GLEAM

2761
2157
27.37
27.29
26.29
26.23
24.79
24.34
24.27
22.36
1759

km/h (0052.147 )
km/h (0052222 )
km/h (0052618 )
km/h (0052.771 )
km/h (0054.776 )
km/h (00:54.906 )
km/h (0058.095 )
km/h (0059.152 )
km/h (0059.323 )
km/h (01:04.408 )
km/h (01:21.869 )
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